CH \$190.00 87368

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM448481

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Women's Captital LCC		08/11/2017	Corporation:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Women's Captital LLC	
Street Address:	400 Interpace Parkway	
Internal Address:	Building A	
City:	Parsippany	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	07054	
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87368907	NO BS. JUST PLAN B ONE-STEP
Registration Number:	3422516	PLAN B
Registration Number:	5123142	
Registration Number:	5123143	
Registration Number:	3904379	PLAN B ONE-STEP
Registration Number:	3904437	PLAN B ONE-STEP
Registration Number:	3904329	PLAN B ONE-STEP

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: herschel.perel@tevapharm.com

Correspondent Name: Herschel Perel Address Line 1: 425 Privet Road

Address Line 4: Horsham, PENNSYLVANIA 19044

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Herschel Perel
SIGNATURE:	/herschel perel/
DATE SIGNED:	10/25/2017

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006189 FRAME: 0481

900426262

Total Attachments: 0	

TRADEMARK REEL: 006189 FRAME: 0482

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006189 FRAME: 0483

RECORDED: 10/25/2017